Lpetijers

Med
Garden Salad $34.95
Iceberg lettuce with tomato, onions, cucumbers
and peppers
Caesar Salad $34.95
Crisp romaine lettuce with croutons, shaved
parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing
Antipasto di Casa $74.95

Salami, Prosciutto di Parma, Provolone cheese,
tomatoes, fresh bocconcini cheese, olives, peppers,
onions, artichoke hearts and red roasted peppers over
mixed greens
Toasted Ravioli $59.95
Fried cheese ravioli with tomato basil sauce

Caprese with Tomato $64.95

Tomatoes, bocconcini cheese, basil and olive oil.

@chmm&

Sub Sandwich Platter

Cut into average 24 pieces

Petrillo Sub

Chicken cutlets, prosciutto, bocconcini cheese,
red roasted peppers, olive oil and basil

Italian Sub

Genoa salami, mortadella, sweet capicola,
Pepperoni, soppresata, Provolone cheese,
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles, hot peppers

$84.95

$74.95

Catras

Grated Cheese Small

Extra Sauce

$9.95
$6.95

X-LRG

$54.95

$54.95

$94.95

$84.95

$84.95

Gstas

Med
Fusilli $54.95
Fresh fusilli, pomodoro sauce
Ravioli - Homemade $54.95
Homemade cheese ravioli with pomodoro sauce
Potato Gnocchi $54.95
Potato gnocchi , chopped cherry tomatoes
In a spicy pomodoro sauce
Chicken, Ziti & Broccoli $54.95

Sautéed chicken medallions, ziti ,broccoli and fresh
tomatoes, garlic white wine sauce

** Alfredo sauce ** $64.95
Fusilli & Rabe

Fresh fusilli, olive oil, garlic and rabe

$64.95

Baked Meat Lasagna $59.95

Lasagna noodles, meat sauce, ricotta, Romano
and mozzarella cheese

Baked Cheese Lasagna $54.95

Layered noodles, ricotta, Romano
and mozzarella cheese

Penne $39.95

Penne topped with pomodoro sauce

Stuffed Shells

Stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella cheese
with a pomodoro sauce

$54.95

Pasta Primavera with Penne $49.95
Sautéed vegetables tossed in a fresh tomato, garlic

and basil sauce with olive oil

Manicotti $59.95

Layered noodles rolled and stuffed with
ricotta and Romano cheese, pomodoro sauce

Fettuccini Alcamino $59.95

Fresh peas, Prosciutto di Parma, parmesan
cheese and cream sauce

Shrimp Scampi $84.95
Sautéed shrimp, garlic white wine

sauce or fra diavlo sauce, with linguine

Before placing your order,

X-LRG
$74.95
$74.95

$74.95

$74.95

$94.95
$84.95

$84.95

$74.95

$54.95

$84.95

$74.95

$84.95

$84.95

$129.95

please inform us of any food allergies.

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your

risk of food borne illness.

Ontress

Med X-LRG

Pollo alla Linda

Sautéed chicken breast, artichoke
hearts, mushrooms, peppers and a lemon
cream sauce

$64.95  $94.95

Chicken Cacciatore $59.95  $94.95
Sautéed chicken with peppers, mushrooms,

onions and oregano in a pomodoro sauce

Mamma Linda’s Meatballs
Homemade meatballs, Romano cheese,
Eggs bread crumbs, pomodoro sauce

$64.95

Chicken Parmesan $54.95
Pan-fried chicken cutlets topped with
Romano and mozzarella cheese with

pomodoro sauce

Veal Parmesan

Pan-fried veal cutlets topped with
Romano and mozzarella cheese with
pomodoro sauce

$74.95

Eggplant Parmesan $59.95
Pan-fried eggplant topped with Romano

And mozzarella cheese with pomodoro sauce

Sausage, Peppers and Onions  $59.95  $79.95

Sweet sausage, sautéed peppers and onions

Pollo Piccata $59.95  $94.95
Sautéed chicken scallopini with capers,

pancetta, lemon wine sauce

Chicken Caprese $64.95

Sautéed chicken breast, fresh mozzarella
and tomato, light marinara sauce

Chicken Marsala

Pan seared chicken scallopini, mushrooms,
prosciutto, Marsala sauce

$64.95

Eggplant Rollatini $64.95

Breaded fried eggplant rolled with ricotta
and mozzarella cheese, marinara sauce

Servings
Medium Tray: 10-15  X-Large Tray: 15-30

** Prices are subject to change.
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