Pastas

Entrees

" 0	Med	X-LRG		Med	X-LRG		Med	X-LRG
Garden Salad Iceberg lettuce with tomato, onions, cucumbers	\$34.95	\$54.95	Fusilli Fresh fusilli, pomodoro sauce	\$54.95	\$74.95	Pollo alla Linda Sautéed chicken breast, artichoke hearts, mushrooms, peppers and a lemon	\$64.95	\$94.95
and peppers	A24.05	Ø54.05	Ravioli - Homemade Homemade cheese ravioli with pomodoro sauce	\$54.95	\$74.95	cream sauce		
Caesar Salad Crisp romaine lettuce with croutons, shaved parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing	\$34.95	\$54.95	Potato Gnocchi Potato gnocchi , chopped cherry tomatoes	\$54.95	\$74.95	Chicken Cacciatore Sautéed chicken with peppers, mushrooms onions and oregano in a pomodoro sauce	\$59.95	\$94.95
Antipasto di Casa Salami, Prosciutto di Parma, Provolone cheese, tomatoes, fresh bocconcini cheese, olives, peppe onions, artichoke hearts and red roasted peppers		\$94.95	In a spicy pomodoro sauce Chicken, Ziti & Broccoli Sautéed chicken medallions, ziti ,broccoli and fresh	\$54.95	\$74.95	Mamma Linda's Meatballs Homemade meatballs, Romano cheese, Eggs bread crumbs, pomodoro sauce	\$64.95	\$84.95
mixed greens	SOVCI		tomatoes, garlic white wine sauce ** Alfredo sauce **	\$64.95	\$94.95	Chicken Parmesan Pan-fried chicken cutlets topped with	\$54.95	\$84.95
Toasted Ravioli Fried cheese ravioli with tomato basil sauce	\$59.95	\$84.95	Fusilli & Rabe Fresh fusilli, olive oil, garlic and rabe	\$64.95	\$84.95	Romano and mozzarella cheese with pomodoro sauce		
Caprese with Tomato Tomatoes, bocconcini cheese, basil and olive oi	\$64.95	\$84.95	Baked Meat Lasagna Lasagna noodles, meat sauce, ricotta, Romano and mozzarella cheese	\$59.95	\$84.95	Veal Parmesan Pan-fried veal cutlets topped with Romano and mozzarella cheese with pomodoro sauce	\$74.95	\$109.95
Panini			Baked Cheese Lasagna Layered noodles, ricotta, Romano and mozzarella cheese	\$54.95	\$74.95	Eggplant Parmesan Pan-fried eggplant topped with Romano And mozzarella cheese with pomodoro sau	\$59.95	\$84.95
Sub Sandwich Platter Cut into average 24 pieces			Penne Penne topped with pomodoro sauce	\$39.95	\$54.95	Sausage, Peppers and Onions Sweet sausage, sautéed peppers and onion	\$59.95	\$79.95
Petrillo Sub Chicken cutlets, prosciutto, bocconcini cheese, red roasted peppers, olive oil and basil Italian Sub Genoa salami, mortadella, sweet capicola, Pepperoni, soppresata, Provolone cheese, Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles, hot peppers	\$84.95		Stuffed Shells Stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella cheese with a pomodoro sauce	\$54.95	\$84.95	Pollo Piccata Sautéed chicken scallopini with capers, pancetta, lemon wine sauce	\$59.95	\$94.95
	\$74.95		Pasta Primavera with Penne Sautéed vegetables tossed in a fresh tomato, garlic and basil sauce with olive oil	\$49.95	\$74.95	Chicken Caprese Sautéed chicken breast, fresh mozzarella and tomato, light marinara sauce	\$64.95	\$94.95
			Manicotti Layered noodles rolled and stuffed with ricotta and Romano cheese, pomodoro sauce	\$59.95	\$84.95	Chicken Marsala Pan seared chicken scallopini, mushrooms prosciutto, Marsala sauce	\$64.95	\$109.95
Extras			Fettuccini Alcamino Fresh peas, Prosciutto di Parma, parmesan cheese and cream sauce	\$59.95	\$84.95	Eggplant Rollatini Breaded fried eggplant rolled with ricotta and mozzarella cheese, marinara sauce	\$64.95	\$94.95
Grated Cheese Small Extra Sauce	\$9.95		Shrimp Scampi	Sautéed shrimp, garlic white wine				
	\$6.95		Sauteed shrimp, garlic white wine sauce or fra diavlo sauce, with linguine					

Before placing your order, please inform us of any food allergies.

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Servings Medium Tray: 10-15 X-Large Tray: 15-30

** Prices are subject to change.